





Launch of

National CSR Data Portal & Corporate Data Portal

19 January 2018 at 0930 hrs Pravasi Bharatiya Kendra, New Delhi

Chief Guest



Shri Arun JaitleyMinister for Finance and Corporate Affairs

Guest of Honour



Shri P P Chaudhary
Minister of State for Corporate Affairs and Law & Justice

The Ministry of Corporate Affairs, in its continued endeavour to reduce the gap in availability of information between Companies and its Stakeholders, is launching the National CSR Data Portal and Corporate Data Portal on 19th January, 2018 at 0930 hrs.

The **National CSR Data Portal** will act as a one-stop platform for dissemination of information on CSR expenditure made by companies and filed on the MCA21 registry.

The **Corporate Data Portal** would make available for public viewing a wealth of information on company filings, including annual financial statements, annual report and various event based filings. It would also cater to customized data services for research and analysis.

The services of the portals will be launched in an event organised by the Ministry of Corporate Affairs (MCA) in partnership with National Foundation for Corporate Governance (NFCG) and National Foundation for Corporate Social Responsibility (NFCSR), Indian Institute of Corporate Affairs, at Pravasi Bharatiya Kendra, 15-A, Dr. Rizal Marg, Chanakyapuri, New Delhi. The launch event will also include address by prominent Industry leaders and Experts.

This is an invite only event and cannot be transferred. It is requested that confirmation for the event may be provided through duly filled enclosed reply form, on or before 17 January, 2018. On receipt of your confirmation, the security cleared e-invitation card will be sent to you.

We look forward for your presence at this important event.

For further details, please contact

Karan Anand

National Foundation for Corporate Governance C/o Confederation of Indian Industry (CII) "The Mantosh Sondhi Centre", 23, Institutional Area, Lodi Road New Delhi - 110003. India

Tel: +91-11-24616378 / 24601180

Email: info.nfcg@cii.in